A Company devoted to Your Energy Needs
Alternate Energy Systems, Inc.
Alternate Energy Systems, Inc.  •  210 Prospect Park  •  Peachtree City, GA 30269, USA
Phone  (770) 487-8596   •   Fax  (770) 631-4306   •   e-mail:  info@altenergy.com   •   http://www.altenergy.com
This price list supersedes the price list of July 2008 and all previous price lists. Prices shown in this list are believed to be accurate at the time of printing.
They are given for standard equipment, standard options, and standard product configurations. All sales are subject to the terms and conditions as
shown on page 16 of this price list. Please contact the factory or your nearest authorized AES distributor for a price quote and current delivery times.
Prices and product configurations are subject to change without notice.

Burner
Input
in MMBTU/h
Dimensions
In inches
 W L H
Water Tank
Capacity
In gallons
Shipping
Weight
in lbs.
Price
in
US-$
WB-168 168 322 0.200 48 132 112 165 3500 $24,000.00
WB-208 208 399 0.250 48 132 112 165 3500 $26,000.00
WB-258 258 495 0.310 48 132 112 165 3500 $30,000.00
WB-308 308 585 0.370 48 132 112 165 3500 $33,000.00
WB-358 358 687 0.430 48 132 112 165 3500 $35,000.00
WB-408 408 783 0.490 48 132 112 165 3500 $36,500.00
WB-458 458 879 0.550 48 132 112 165 3500 $38,000.00
WB-508 508 975 0.610 48 132 112 165 3500 $41,000.00
WB-455 455 873 0.540 72 138 112 220 5400 $44,430.00
WB-555 555 1065 0.660 72 138 112 220 5400 $47,535.00
WB-655 655 1257 0.780 72 138 112 220 5400 $51,324.00
WB-755 755 1449 0.900 72 142 112 385 6200 $56,491.00
WB-855 855 1640 1.020 72 142 112 385 6200 $59,585.00
WB-1005 1005 1928 1.200 78 164 112 495 8000 $68,021.00
WB-1205 1205 2312 1.440 78 164 112 495 8000 $73,642.00
WB-1505 1505 2888 1.800 78 164 112 495 8000 $82,129.00
WB-1805 1805 3463 2.160 84 204 112 990 14000 $93,005.00
WB-2005 2005 3847 2.400 84 204 112 990 14000 $107,111.00
WB-2205 2205 4231 2.640 84 204 112 990 14000 $110,687.00
WB-2505 2505 4807 3.000 84 204 112 990 14000 $123,395.00
WB-3005 3005 5766 3.750 84 240 112 2035 16500 $132,608.00
WB-3505 3505 6726 4.200 84 240 112 2035 16500 $141,889.00
WB-4505 4505 8645 5.400 84 310 112 2420 20000 $165,909.00
WB-5505 5505 10534 6.600 84 310 112 2420 20000 $191,312.00
WB-7005 7005 13442 8.400
WB-10005 10005 19199 12.000
Weights and dimensions are approximate. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Call factory or distributor for price quotation and actual lead times.
These Vaporizers are typically manufactured to meet customer-specific
requirements. Please contact your area distributor or the factory
to discuss your specific needs.